	PLEASE READ	ALL INS	FRUCTI	ONS	BEFORE C	OMPLETI	NG THIS FORM.	
				DEPARTMENT OF STATE ecretary of State ION OF CORPORATIONS			FILED 16 MAR 25 AM 8: 34	
DOCUMENT # 434496 1. Corporation Name							TAL AUASE	Y OF STALE
The	Mitchell Corpora	ation o	of Flo	rida	l			
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 3. Mailing Office Address								
41 We:	st I-65 Service Road North	P.O. Box 160306 Suite, Apt. #, etc.				CR2E081 (11/10)		
Suite Suite	300	City & State				4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida October 3, 1973		
•	ile, AL	Mobile, AL				5. FEI Number Applied For 63-0655786 Not Applicable		
^{Zip} 36608			S USA			6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED \$8.75		Iditional Fee required Certificate of Status
	7. Name and Address of	Current Regi	stered Agen	t				
Stephen R. Moorhead								ľ
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)						000283816970 03/25/16-01035-013 **1050.00		
Suite 500								
Pensacola					Zip Code 32502	03/25/1601035013 **I050.00		
-	appointed the registered agent of the abo	ve named corp	eration, am f	amiliar w	th and accept the of	oligations of section		
Signature o Registered	Agent	GISTEREDAG		SIGN			Date 397	2016
9. Names	and Street Addresses of Each Officer and				ations must list at lea	ast 3 directors)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Titles	Name of Officers and/or Directors			Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director			City / State / Zip	
VP / D			41 West	41 West I-65 Service Road North, Suite 3			Mobile, AL 36608	
P/D	John B. Saint 4		41 West	41 West I-65 Service Road North, Suite 300			Mobile, AL 36608	
VP	Stephen J. Schuhmann 41 West I-65				65 Service Road North, Suite 300		Mobile, AL 36608	
REINSTATEMENT						S. HAWKES		
						MAR 2 & AM		
	(1013-2015					FXAMINED		
^{10.} E-mai	Il Address: manderson@mitchello	ompany.com	(Teb	be used fo	r future annual report	notification)		
11. I certify t	hat I am an officer or director or the receiv ment application, the reason for dissolution	er or trustee er	npowered to	execute	this application as pr	rovided for in chap	ter 607 or 617, F.S. Hurther certify that v ction 607 0401 or 617 0401 F.S. a	when filing this and that all fees
owed by	the corporation have been paid-I further control dissolution the corporation have been paid-I further counter oath. I any aways that faise information	ertify, the infor	nation indica	ted on th	is application is true :	and accurate, and	I my signature shall have the same	legal effect as
SIGNAT		YPED OR PRINT	Steph	en .	J. Schuh	mann	3-9-2016 (850) 433-640